
 
            UTTAR  GUJARAT  VIJ  COMPANY  LIMITED 
                             DIVN. OFFICE, RADHANPUR. 
 
Tender Notice No:     06     /2017-2018. 
 
The Executive Engineer UGVCL D.Office, Radhanpur have invited the tender for Hiring of 
Vehicle Nos.1 of Jeep/Texi with Driver for UGVCL Deodar-I S.Dn Office Under Radhanpur 
Division 
Sr. 
No. 

Kind of Work Name of 
S/Dn. 

Estimated 
Amount. 

Work 
period 

EMD 
Amount. 

RFQ 
NUMBER 

1 2 3 4 5 6  
1) Hiring of Vehicle 

Nos.1 of Jeep/Texi 
with Driver  

Deodar-I 
S/Dn Office. 

5,00,000=00 2 Years 5000=00 
 

P.R.NO. 
317976 
 
R.F.Q.NO 
43460 
   

 
CONDITIONS: 
 

1) Tender fee  Rs. 500/- + EMD Rs.5000/- by Cash or Demand Draft of any 
Nationalised Bank at Radhanpur in favour of UGVCL, Radhanpur.  With Tender 
Copy.                                                                                                    

2) Tender copy will be accepted through R.P.A.D.only  Last date of acceptance of 
tender copy on or before _22-06-2017. 

3) Pan Card Copy, R/C Book Copy, Vehicle Full Insurance copy must be submitted 
along with Tender copy, otherwise the tender will be rejected. 

4) Tender will be opened on _23-06-2017_ if Possible. 
5) Right to reject any or all tender without assigning any reasons thereof reserved by 

the undersigned. 
 
             Other terms & condition shall be applicable as per tender.     
 
                                                                                                   . 
 
                                                                                              
                                                                                                 Executive  Engineer 
                                                                                                 UGVCL  Radhanpur 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 2
 
 

 
JAY  SHREE  RAM 

DIVISION OFFICE, RADHANPUR, PIN-385340, DIST. (PATAN) 

PHONE:  (02746)-277354, 277456        
Corp. Office: Tel: (02762)222080-81 Fax02762)223574 Website : www.ugvcl.com E-Mail : corporate @ ugvcl.com 

DIVISION OFFICE,RADHANPUR, Nr. Jaihind Talkies, Radhanpur. 
 

T E N D E R 
 

Tender for :  Hiring of Vehicle  of Jeep/Taxi with Driver for UGVCL Deodar-I  S/dn office. 
under Radhanpur Division 
                        
(1) Estimated Cost.:- RS. 5,00,000.00  
(2) Earnest Money Deposit:- Rs.       5,000.00  
(3) Security Deposit :- 5% of Order Value   
(4) Last Date & Time of 

Receiving of Tender:- 
Date:-22-06-2017 Time upto 16.00 

PM 
(5) Date & Time of Opening of 

Tender.(If Possible) 
Date:-23-06-2017 Time at 16.00 PM. 

(6) Tender Fee :- 
(Non Refundable) 

Rs.  500.00  

(7) Receipt No.& Date. No. Dt. 
(8) Time Limit:- 24 Months.  
(9) Page 1 to    

 
 
                              Supdt.A/c(Exp)                                             Executive Engineer, 
                               Radhanpur.                                                     UGVCL,Dvn. 
                                                                                                           Radhanpur. 
 
Issue to :- 
________________________ 
________________________ 
___________. 
 
               To be Filed in the Tender. 
 
(1) Tendered Value : 

(To be filed by the Contractor)               Rs.__________________________ 
(2) Earnest Money Deposit 

Paid vide Receipt No.______________Date_____________Rs___________ 
(3) Sales Tax No.________________________ 

Date :-______________________________   
 
               

 
 
 
 
 



 3
 
 

 
pTZ U]HZFT lJH S\5GL ,LDL8[04 

lJEFULI SR[ZL4 ZFWG5]Z 

XL0I], vAL 
VPG\P lJUT EFJ 
s!f V[S :Y/[YL VgI :Y/[ D];FOZL 

SZJFGM gI]GTD RFH" DF;LS 
sDLGLDDf DFl;S RFH" #___ SLDL 
;]WL GF EFJPs lNIMNZv! sb 
(vBig)y kc[r) DF8[f 

 

sZf DFl;S #___ SLPDLPD];FOZL 5KL GF 
NZ SLPDLP GF EFJP 

 

s#f ZF+L ZMSF6 GM RFH" 
s5|lT ZF+L ZMSF6 DF8[f  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 SMg8=FS8Z GL ;CL o 
 
JFCG ZHL:8Z G\AZ o                                                                         SFI"5F,S .HG[Z4                                                   
JFCG GF DF,LS G]\ GFD VG[ ;ZGFD]\P                                       I]HLJL;LV[,4 lJEFULI SR[ZL4                                            
                                                                                                            ZFWG5]Z                                                   
XZT o s!f UF0L ;JFZ GF (P__ S,FS YL ;F\H GF    
                (P__ S,FS ;]WL VF5JFGL ZC[X[P 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 4

0Lh, YL RF,TF HL5 JFCG EF0[ ZFBJF AFATP 

 
SFD G]\ J6"G ov 

 
 pTZ U]HZFT lJH S\5GL ,LDL8[0 lJEFULI SR[ZL4 ZFWG5]Z TZO YL I]HLJL;LV[, S\5GL GF VlWSFZLVM VG[ ;FY[ SFD 
SZGFZ :8FO G[ SFIF",I GL SFDULZL V\U[ D];FOZL HJFGF C[T];Z HL5 JFCG EF0[ ZFBJF DF8[ lGIT SZ[,L XZTM V[ VG[ XL0I], 
5|DF6[ GLR[ D]HA GF VFJxIS XZTM G[ wIFG DF\ ,. EFJ V\SLT SZJF lJG\TL K[P 
 
s!f    HL5v8[1FL ;FZL S\0LXGDF\ V[8,[ S[ ;FZL l:YTLDF\ CMJL HM.V[P  
sZf     HL5v8[1FL VWTG –-AGL CMJL HM.V[4 HL5vUF0L GL A[9S 0G,M5JF/L UFNLYL ;HH VG[ ;\5]6"”VFZFDNFIS CMJL   
           HM.V[P  V\lST SZ[, EFJ A[ JQF"”GL ;DI DIF"NF ;]WL 5|JT"DFG ZC[JF HM.V[  TYF  TDFD  8[1F ;FY[GF EZJFGF ZC[X[P 
s#f    HL5v8[1FLGL HIFZ[ HZ]ZLIFT pEL YX[ tIFZ[ T[GL S\5GL VUFpYL HF6 SZX[ T[D KTF\ TFSLN GL l:YTL DF\  HL5v8[1FLGF  
           DF,LS[ V0WF S,FS S[ S,FSGF UF/F DF\ HL5v8[1FLGL jIJ:YF SZJFGL ZC[X[P  
s$f     HL5v8[1FLGF  0=F.JZ[ ;]jIJl:YT S50FDF\ VG[ S\5GLGF VlWSFZLVM ;FY[ ;FZL ZLTEFT5]J"S  JTF""J SZGFZ CMJM HM.V[ VG[  
            D];FOZL NZdIFG lX:T5]J"S ZC[J]\ 50X[P 
s5f      D];FOZL NZdIFG HL5 G[ HZ]ZL 0Lh,4 VM., ZL5[ZL\U VG[ VFSl:DS BR"”GL HJFANFZL HL5 EF0[  VF5GFZ DF,LSGL  
            ZC[X[ VG[ T[ V\U[ HZ]ZL GF6F\GL HMUJF. HL5 EF0[ VF5GFZ DF,LS[ SZJFGL ZC[X[P 
s&f      HL5v8[1FL EF0[ ZFBJF cV[0JFg; 5[D[g8c SZJFDF\ VFJX[ GCL\ V[8,[ S[ VUFpYL 5[{;F R]SJJFDF\ VFJX[ GCLP  HL5 WZFJGFZ  
             DF,LS[ D];FOZL SIF"G]\ AL, 0]%,LS[8 DF\ V[8,[ S[ A[ GS,DF\ VF5JFG]\ ZC[X[P AL, VM0"ZGL ;FY[ CMJ]\ HM.V[P AL, DFl;S  
             WMZ6[ D];FOZL YI[YL SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 
s*f       RMDF;FGL kT]DF\  HL5vUF0L GL VFU/ VG[ 5FK/ GF NZJFHF jIJl:YT SZJFGF ZC[X[P 
s(f       HL5v8[1FL   lNIMNZv!  5[8F (vBig)y kc[r) ni   C[0 SJF8"Z DF\ ZFBJFGL ZC[X[P 
s)f       HL5v8[1FLGF DF,LS G[ 8[,LOMG G\AZ GL jIJ:YF CMJL HM.V[P 
s!_f     HL5v8[1FL ZF+L NZdIFG UD[ T[ ;DI[ 56 VF5JFGL ZC[X[P 
s!!f     I]HLJL;LV[, GF SFDSFH V\U[GL D];FOZL NZdIFG SM.56 VS:DFT JU[Z[ ;HF"I TM H[ 56 SM. G]SXFG YFI TM T[  
              G]SXFGGF J/TZ GL VG[ T[ V\U[GL ;\5"]6 SFG]GL HJFANFZL HL5 EF0[ VF5GFZ DF,LS GL ZC[X[P 
s!Zf     EF0[ VF5[, JFCG VFZP8L PVMP GF WFZFWMZ6 D]HZ ZHL:8=[XG YI[, CMJ]\ HM.V[P 8[1FL 5ZDL8 sWZFJTL HL5 CX[ TM H  
             :JLSFZJFDF\ VFJX[P I]HLJL;LV[, GF SFDSFH V\U[GL D];FOZL NZdIFG 5|FN[XLS JFCG jIJCFZ VlWSFZL4 sVFZ8LVMf  
             TZOYL SM.56 5|SFZGL U]\R S[  VJZMW pEM YX[ TM T[GL ;W/L  HJFANFZL  HL5v8[1FLGF DF,LSGL ZC[X[P  
s!#f      HL5v8[1FL   lNIMNZv!  5[8F (vBig)y kc[r) ni   ;A 0LJLhGGF lJ:TFZDF\ UD[ tIF\ ,. HJFDF\ VFJX[P p5ZF\T 
VFJxIS  

 D]HA  VgI  HuIFV[  ,. HJFDF\ VFJX[P  
s!$f       I]HLJL;LV[, GF SFDSFHDF\ HIFZ[ HL5v8[1FLGL D];FOZL XZ] YFI T[ JBTGF SL,MDL8Z VG[ D];FOZL 5]ZL  YFI SZ[,  
                SLPDLP R,6YL HJFANFZ VlWSFZL wJFZF 5|DF6LT SZJFGF ZC[X[ VG[ T[ 5Z C:TF1FZ SZJFGF  ZC[X[P  T[GF ;LJFI AL,GF  
                GF6F\ R]SJJFDF\ VFJX[ GCL\P 
s!5f       V+[GF SFIF",I wJFZF  HL5v8[1FL EF0[ ZFBJFGM VM0Z D?IFAFN s.g0DGL8L AMg0f Z]FP!__v__ GF :8[d5 5[5Z p5Z  
                VG[ SZFZBT Z]FP !__v__ GF 5[5Z p5Z SZJFGM ZC[X[ VG[ U]PlJPAM0" GF DFgI JS"  SMg8|FS8 A]S,[8c DF\ C:TF1FZ  
                 SZJFGF   ZC[X[P 
s!&f       D];FOZL NZdIFG JFCGGL VF\TZLS BFDLG[ ,LW[ S[  ;\0MJFI[,F VgI AFATM lJQFIS  SM.56 VlGJFI" N]U"D  5lZl:YTL  
                pEL YX[ TM T[ ;DI UF/F NZdIFG S[ T[ 5KLGL VlGJFI" 5lZl:YTL DF8[ GF6F\  R]SJJFDF\ VFJX[ GCLP 
s!*f       SMg8=FS8Z VM0"ZGL ;DI DIF"NF V\NFHL ZSD 5]ZL G YFI TM ;1FD VlWSFZL G[ HZ]ZL H6FX[ TM SMg8=FS8  VM0"Z GL ;DI  
                DIF"NF JWFZJFDF\ VFJX[P 
 
 
s!(f       HM EF0[ VF5[, HL5v8[1FL ZL5[ZL\U GL l:YTLDF\ CX[ TM EF0[  VF5GFZ DF,LS[ ALHL HL5v8[1FL GL jIJ:YF SZJFGL ZC[X[  
               VG[ T[ DF8[ VUFp YL D\H]ZL GFIA .HG[ZzL 5F;[YL D[/JJLP 



 5
s!)f        HM SM.56 HFTGL HF6 SIF" l;JFI SMg8=FS8Z JFCG VF5JFDF\ lGQO/ HX[ TM Z]FP !5__qv ,[B[ V[S lNJ;GL 5[G<8L  
                 J;], SZJFDF\ VFJX[P  
sZ_f        JFCG JQF"  Z_!#  S[ tIFZ 5KLGF DM0,G]\ ZHL:8Z YI[, VG[ ;FZL Sg0LXGDF\ CX[ T[G[ 5|YD 5;\NUL VF5JFDF\  
                VFJX[P 
sZ!f        8[g0Z DF\ lGlzT YI[, V\NFHLT ZSD VG];FZ TDFZL XLSIMZL8L 0L5MhL8 5[8[ Z]FPZ5___v__ EZJFGL ZC[X[P                 
 sZZf       ;ZSFZL WFZFWMZ6 D]HA  H[ S\. 8[1F 50X[ T[ SF5L ,[JFDF\ VFJX[P  
sZ#f         I]HLJL;LV[, VgI ;FDFgI XZTMDF\ SMg8=FS8Z V\U[ ,FU] 50X[P 
sZ$f         I]HLJL;LV[, VlWSFZLGL VS:DFTGL ;\5]6" HJFANFZL ;FY[GM JLDM CMJM HZ]ZL  K[P   
sZ5f         H~ZL CX[ T[JF ;\HMUMDF\ R]SJFI[, 8M, 8[1F AL, ;FY[ 5FJTL ZH] SZJFYL R]SJJFDF\ VFJX[P 
sZ&f          HIFZ[ 56 ;ZSFZ wJFZF 0Lh, GF EFJDF\ JWFZM VYJF 38F0M 5|lT ,L8Z _P5_ 5{;FGM 38F0M VYJF JWFZM YX[ TM 5|lT  
                  SLPDLP V[ _P_! 5{;FGM JWFZM VYJF 38F0M SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 
sZ*f         RF,] JQF"DF\ JLDM EZ5F. SZL T[GL h[ZM1F GS, V+[GL VMlO;[  TFtSF,LS DMS,L VF5JLP p5ZMST XZTMDF\YL HM 
                  V[S56 XZTG]\ 5F,G GCL\ YFI TM ;NZC]\ SMg8|FS8 GLR[ ;CL SZGFZ VlWSFZL ZN SZL XSX[P 
sZ(f          V[gI]V, VM0"Z GL ZSD T[DH ;DI DIF"NF 5]6" YIF AFN 56 I]HLJL;LV[, S\5GL G[ HM H~Z H6FX[  TM  H[ T[ VM0"Z  
                   RF,] ZFBJFDF\ VFJX[P  
sZ)f          HM p5Z H6FJ[, XZTMDF\YL SM.56 XZTGM VF5GF wJFZF E\U YX[ TM TDMV[  EZ[, TDFD 0L5MhL8 H%T SZJFDF\  
                  VFJX[ T[DH ElJQIDF\ ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LDL8[0 DF\ TDF~ SM.56 8[g0Z DFgI U6JFDF\ VFJX[ GCL\ H[GL GM\W  
                  ,[XMP   
s#_f 0Lh,GF EFJ JWFZF YI[ T[GF AL, 5F;L\U JBT[ 0Lh,GF AL, ZH] SZJFGF ZC[X[P T[DH ,MUXL8DF\ 0Lh,GL lJUT BF;  
               NXF"JJL T]DH DF;LS V[JZ[H 56 NXF"JJFGL ZC[X[P 0Lh,GF DF;LS J5ZFXGF\ AL,MGL h[ZM1F GS, ZH] SZJFGL ZC[X[P  
 
 
 
 
 

         SFI"5F,S .HG[Z4 
I]HLJL;LV[,4 lJEFULI SR[ZL4 
             ZFWG5]Z 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


